
 
 
 

Need to contact your School Counselor?  
 

The best way to reach your counselor with a question, or to ask for an appointment… 

Google Forms (students) or email (parents/guardians) 

 

 
STUDENTS: USE THE GOOGLE FORM LINKS BELOW TO CONTACT YOUR 

COUNSELOR: 

 
Barney: https://tinyurl.com/shakerbarney  

Bonner: https://tinyurl.com/shakerbonner  

Bourisseau:  https://tinyurl.com/shakerbourisseau  

Manuel: https://tinyurl.com/shakermanuel  

Peake: https://tinyurl.com/shakerpeake 

Peterjohn: https://tinyurl.com/shakerpeterjohn 

Szendrey: https://tinyurl.com/shakerszendrey 

Vokes: https://tinyurl.com/shakervokes 

 
 

PARENTS/GUARDIANS: ​ PLEASE USE EMAIL TO REACH YOUR STUDENT’S 

COUNSELOR: 

 
Barney: barney_k@shaker.org 

Bonner: bonner_s@shaker.org 

Bourisseau:  bourisseau_m@shaker.org  

Manuel: manuel_r@shaker.org  

Peake: peake_d@shaker.org 

Peterjohn: peterjohn_d@shaker.org 

Szendrey: szendrey_c@shaker.org 

Vokes: vokes_e@shaker.org 
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